

VOLUME OF WINE CERTIFIED BY THE WINE AND SPIRIT BOARD*

LITRES

	1 MONTH			3 MONTHS			6 MONTHS			12 MONTHS		
	Jan-21	Jan-22	TREND	Nov-20	Nov-21	TREND	Aug-20	Aug-21	TREND	Feb-20	Feb-21	TREND
				Jan-21	Jan-22		Jan-21	Jan-22		Jan-21	Jan-22	
PRODUCER CELLARS												
Estate Wine	0	0		0	0		0	0		0	0	
Wine of Origin	7559432	8919562	118	17753925	21072920	119	34899649	46216314	132	59929021	82208396	137
Geographical Unit Wine	5234791	8813721	168	17127941	23438749	137	37710729	56501726	150	64313158	99181313	154
SUB TOTAL	12 794 223	17 733 283	139	34 881 866	44 511 669	128	72 610 378	102 718 040	141	124 242 179	181 389 709	146
WHOLESALERS												
Estate Wine	0	0		0	0		0	0		0	0	
Wine of Origin	2021467	5770319	285	8527566	13384673	157	18866901	31795461	169	35920251	52647681	147
Geographical Unit Wine	12323777	15939377	129	35564861	44184434	124	80317485	96802832	121	157438987	179949887	114
SUB TOTAL	14 345 244	21 709 696	151	44 092 427	57 569 107	131	99 184 386	128 598 293	130	193 359 238	232 597 568	120
PRIVATE CELLARS												
Estate Wine	471318	557419	118	1918411	2149427	112	4136882	4648889	112	7752972	9090012	117
Wine of Origin	3456782	3484903	101	12946577	13024482	101	26019475	28525285	110	45032684	54976478	122
Geographical Unit Wine	3945569	4726804	120	13768182	15516064	113	28370992	32207305	114	54768386	61471092	112
SUB TOTAL	7 873 669	8 769 126	111	28 633 170	30 689 973	107	58 527 349	65 381 479	112	107 554 042	125 537 582	117
TOTAL	35 013 136	48 212 105	138	107 607 463	132 770 749	123	230 322 113	296 697 812	129	425 155 459	539 524 859	127

	1 MONTH			3 MONTHS			6 MONTHS			12 MONTHS		
	Jan-21	Jan-22	TREND	Nov-20	Nov-21	TREND	Aug-20	Aug-21	TREND	Feb-20	Feb-21	TREND
				Jan-21	Jan-22		Jan-21	Jan-22		Jan-21	Jan-22	
CERTIFIED												
BULK EXPORTS												
(included in above figures)	23 040 786	33 383 333	145	56 703 275	80 505 390	142	117 540 973	184 980 593	157	222 110 361	314 615 969	142

*The total volume of wine certified in the 2020 calendar year made up 47% of the 2020 wine production (2019-50%, 2018-61%, 2017-61%, 2016-60%, 2015-53%, 2014-52%, 2013-64%, 2012-60%, 2011-53%)